
www.anbkitchen.comwww.anbburgers.com

LOCATED  ACROSS 
FROM TD GARDEN

Catering
A&B KITCHEN BAR

Private Events

A&B Build Your
 Own Bars

Contact Info

We host in-house and off-site
events for groups of 10-100.
Custom menus available.
Perfect for a corporate outing,
graduation, birthday party or
baby shower. Contact us for
more information.

Hot Dog Bar
Includes Hotdog, Bun, Chili, Cheese,
Onions, Relish,  Ketchup, Mustard 

$12/pp

Custom Bars & Additional Toppings Available 
Minimum 4 people 

GF buns available with additional charge 

Taco Bar
Choice of Chicken, Beef or Fish. Includes
Corn Tortillas, Romaine Lettuce, Onions,
Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Cheese, Sour

Cream & Salsa
$9/pp

(857) 449-2251 

events@anbkitchen.com

115 Beverly St (at Causeway St)
Boston MA 02114

            @anb_kitchen_bar

Burger Bar
Includes Niman Ranch Beef or Veggie
Patty, A&J King Buns, Arugula, Sliced
Tomato, Sliced Red Onion, American

Cheese, A&B Sauce, Ketchup, Mustard 
$16/pp



A la carte

 
all priced per piece 

minimum of 5 per selection 
 

Sandwiches & WrapsSides & Trays

 

 

Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad
Roasted Turkey
Ham & Cheese
Roast Beef 
Grilled Chicken
Ruben
 

 

Desserts

Dinner Platters

Available Monday- Saturday 
Order minimum of 24 hours in advance 

Last minute catering available
www.anbkitchen.com

 

Half Tray serves 12 
Full Tray serves 24

 

$150
$170
$170
$240

$75
$85
$85
$120

Pork Belly Mac & Cheese                       
Chicken Parm w/ Penne                            
Grilled Chicken**               
Grilled Salmon**

Half Full

$6
$7
$MKT
$6
$6
$6

A Slider
B Slider
Custom Slider
Mini Tuna Salad
Mini Chicken Salad 
Mini Pulled Pork 

 

 Min order of 3 per sandwich selection
$10/pp

Rotating sandwich and wrap selection
GF bread & wraps available

 

Order by phone or email 
events@anbkitchen.com

(857) 449-2251

Sandwiches

Salads

Per 
Wraps

Buffalo Chicken
Vegetarian
Chicken Caesar
Chicken & Avocado

 
 

$90
$90
$100
$110
$130
$110

$45
$45
$50
$55
$65
$55

Potato Salad 
Pasta Salad 
Caesar Salad 
Green Salad 
Seasonal Fruit Salad 
Greek Salad

Half Full

**Served with choice of starch & vegetable
Half Tray serves 12
Full Tray serves 24

$50
$70

$25
$35

Choc Chip Cookies
Brownies                                 

Half Full
Half Tray serves 12 
Full Tray serves 24

 

$90
$130
$110
$110
$130
$130

$110
$110
$150
$90
$130
$110

$45
$65
$55
$55
$65
$65

$55
$55
$75
$45
$65
$55

House Made Chips & Dip 
Cheese Platter 
Crudité and Dip 
Potato Skins 
Buffalo Wings/Tenders 
Korean BBQ Wings/
Tenders 
Gouda Mac & Cheese 
Mashed Potatoes 
Roasted Vegetables 
Steamed Rice 
Rice Pilaf 
Roasted Potatoes 

Half Full


