## **A&B Build Your Own Bars**

#### **Burger Bar**

Includes Niman Ranch Beef or Veggie Patty, A&J King Buns, Arugula, Sliced Tomato, Sliced Red Onion, American Cheese, A&B Sauce, Ketchup, Mustard \$16/pp





#### **Hot Dog Bar**

Includes Hotdog, Bun, Chili, Cheese, Onions, Relish, Ketchup, Mustard \$12/pp

#### **Taco Bar**

Choice of Chicken, Beef or Fish. Includes Corn Tortillas, Romaine Lettuce, Onions, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Cheese, Sour Cream & Salsa \$9/pp

Custom Bars & Additional Toppings Available Minimum 4 people GF buns available with additional charge



#### **Private Events**

We host in-house and off-site events for groups of 10-100. Custom menus available. Perfect for a corporate outing, graduation, birthday party or baby shower. Contact us for more information.

#### **Contact Info**

(857) 449-2251

events@anbkitchen.com

115 Beverly St (at Causeway St) Boston MA 02114

of @anb\_kitchen\_bar

**A&B KITCHEN BAR** 

# Catering

**LOCATED ACROSS FROM TD GARDEN** 

#### Sides & Trays

	Half	Full
House Made Chips & Dip	\$45	\$90
Cheese Platter	\$65	\$130
Crudité and Dip	\$55	\$110
Potato Skins	\$55	\$110
Buffalo Wings/Tenders	\$65	\$130
Korean BBQ Wings/	\$65	\$130
Tenders		
Gouda Mac & Cheese	\$55	\$110
Mashed Potatoes	\$55	\$110
Roasted Vegetables	\$75	\$150
Steamed Rice	\$45	\$90
Rice Pilaf	\$65	\$130
Roasted Potatoes	\$55	\$110

Half Tray serves 12 Full Tray serves 24

#### **Desserts**

Half	Full
\$25	\$50
\$35	\$70
	\$25



Min order of 3 per sandwich selection \$10/pp

# Tuna Salad Buffalo Chicken A Slider Chicken Salad Vegetarian B Slider Roasted Turkey Chicken Caesar Custom Slider Ham & Cheese Chicken & Avocado Mini Tuna Salad Roast Beef Mini Chicken Sa Grilled Chicken Ruben

Rotating sandwich and wrap selection

GF bread & wraps available

Salads

#### A la carte

	Per
A Slider	\$6
B Slider	\$7
Custom Slider	\$MKT
Mini Tuna Salad	\$6
Mini Chicken Salad	\$6
Mini Pulled Pork	\$6

all priced per piece minimum of 5 per selection

### **Dinner Platters**

Sala	uo			Half	Full	
	Half	Full	Pork Belly Mac & Cheese	\$75	\$150	
Potato Salad	\$45	\$90	Chicken Parm w/ Penne	\$85	\$170	
Pasta Salad	\$45	\$90	Grilled Chicken**	\$85	\$170	
Caesar Salad	\$50	\$100	Grilled Salmon**	\$120	\$240	
Green Salad	\$55	\$110				
Seasonal Fruit Salad	\$65	\$130	**Served with choice of star	rch & ve	egetable	

Half Tray serves 12 Full Tray serves 24

\$110

\$55

Order by phone or email events@anbkitchen.com (857) 449-2251

Greek Salad

Available Monday- Saturday Order minimum of 24 hours in advance Last minute catering available www.anbkitchen.com



Half Tray serves 12

Full Tray serves 24